OISC GOLF
METRIX

(Kilpailun nimi) - 1. kierros

Mol 1]2]3]4]5] 6] 78] 9]10/11]12]13]14[15] +-]Sum]
Par 3/4,3/3|3 /3,33, 3333|333 46

1 | Tomi Falhi 6/ 3/3/  3/3/3 3,5 4|3|3|3]|3]3 +7 53
2 | Tomi Leinonen 5 54,4 3/ 3|/4|3|4,5 4|3 )|3|3 )| 3/|+10| 56
3 Hanna-Kaisa Sorjonen 5 7 4,5 4,4 4|4|5|4 4|3 |33 |3 |+16 62

(Kilpailun nimi) - 1. kierros * 16.07.2024 21:40 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/733920
https://discgolfmetrix.com/733756
https://discgolfmetrix.com/733920
https://discgolfmetrix.com/733756

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

10203 4[5 16 7 18 9 10 11 12 13 |14 15 [Tor JRL
Par 34 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3133 3| 46

Avg

Difficulty

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

5
15

6
14

3.7

4 1333337 33|47 |43 37

11 | 7 5 110 6 | 13 | 12

(Kilpailun nimi) - 1. kierros * 16.07.2024 21:40 (2)
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/733920
https://discgolfmetrix.com/733756

